FSS Series
Low Profile Force Sensor
DESCRIPTION
The FSS Series Force Sensor provides precise, reliable force
sensing performance in a compact, commercial-grade package
at a cost effective price. The sensor features a proven sensing
technology that uses a specialized piezoresistive,
micromachined silicon sensing element. The low power,

above the bottom of
the pocket.
Sensing and Control
Honeywell
1985 Douglas Drive North
Golden Valley, MN 55422
sensing.honeywell.com
080809-2-EN
February 2013
© 2013 Honeywell International Inc. All rights reserved.
Order Guide
Catalog Listing Description
FSS005WNSB FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 5 N force range, short tube packaging
FSS005WNSR FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 5 N force range, tape and reel packaging
FSS005WNST FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 5 N force range, standard tube packaging
FSS010WNSB FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 10 N force range, short tube packaging
FSS010WNSR FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 10 N force range, tape and reel packaging
FSS010WNST FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 10 N force range, standard tube packaging
FSS015WNSB FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 15 N force range, short tube packaging
FSS015WNSR FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 15 N force range, tape and reel packaging
FSS015WNST FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 15 N force range, standard tube packaging
FSS020WNSB FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 20 N force range, short tube packaging
FSS020WNSR FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 20 N force range, tape and reel packaging
FSS020WNST FSS Series Low Profile Force Sensor, 0 N to 20 N force range, standard tube packaging
 WARNING
MISUSE OF DOCUMENTATION
 The information presented in this product sheet is for
reference only. Do not use this document as a product